
NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE ASSOCIATIONS ACADEMIE SEXE

1 BLANC LAURINE D1SA090506 ASU BX Collège Science Santé BORDEAUX F

2 WOJTECKI QUENTIN KM00004961 AS U.A.I. - E N S A M -LILLE LILLE M

3 POURANTRU PIERRE-JULIAN M40A070495 INSA LYON LYON M

4 BAILLY GREGOIRE M40A007229 INSA LYON LYON M

5 BERLIER QUENTIN M101075125 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

6 FLURIAN MARINE M101063080 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON F

7 SABY TOM M101003883 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

8 CHARTRON PAUL M10I001743 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON M

9 ETAIX PAUL M10I033105 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON M

10 GAREL QUENTIN M10I009427 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON M

11 LAFARGE MARGAUX M10I050815 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON F

12 DEMARS JEANNE M10M009415 UTE LYON 1-SANTE LYON F

13 GARDRE LUDOVIC M10S001752 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON M

14 GROSS NICOLAS M10S021280 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON M

15 MORGAN FRANCIS M10S021304 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON M

16 DIDIER CHLOE M10S031456 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON F

17 BOURRIN PAULINE M20A023138 UTE LYON 2 LYON F

18 CHAPUIS QUENTIN M20A033896 UTE LYON 2 LYON M

19 POILBOUT MARC ANTOINE M30A060075 UTE LYON 3 LYON M

20 BERGER FLORIAN M30A090103 UTE LYON 3 LYON M

21 CAURLA HELENE O12B062220 Univ Lorraine - Lettres Nancy NANCY-METZ F

22 ESTRABAUD PIERRE S200090914 UNIVERSITE PARIS 2 PARIS M

23 BRESSON Geoffroy NL FFSU M

COUPE EAU LIBRE



NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE ASSOCIATIONS ACADEMIE SEXE

1 LANNES FRANCOIS AMMM107832 AMU CAMPUS MEDICAL AIX MARSEILLE M

2 MAGALLON CHLOE AMMM107831 AMU CAMPUS MEDICAL AIX MARSEILLE F

3 BOURLET MATHIEU B101098628 Université de Picardie AMIENS M

4 CLOU MATHILDE B101002279 Université de Picardie AMIENS F

5 INGELAERE NICOLAS B101017107 Université de Picardie AMIENS M

6 BLANC LAURINE D1SA090506 ASU BX Collège Science Santé BORDEAUX F

7 BONNARD JAADHES F12A055494 AS IUT MONTLUCON CLERMONT-FD F

8 LAFFONT Giulia I121001106 ASUB - 71 Staps Creusot DIJON F

9 CORRUBLE ROBIN JS20107039 Université de Savoie (ASUBA) GRENOBLE M

10 KATGELY TEO JS21001827 Université de Savoie (IUT Ann) GRENOBLE M

11 PARA-MEYERIE PAUL J11M084515 ASU Grenoble (UJF Santé) GRENOBLE M

12 BAILLY GREGOIRE M40A007229 INSA LYON LYON M

13 BERTHELOT--MORITZ LENA M40A053386 INSA LYON LYON F

14 DUCROZ SIMON M40A062474 INSA LYON LYON M

15 FABRE LEA M40A017426 INSA LYON LYON F

16 MAHFOUD LINA M40A072734 INSA LYON LYON M

17 PLANEL GREGOIRE M40A003487 INSA LYON LYON M

18 PLUYAUD MAELLE M40A026239 INSA LYON LYON M

19 ANIZAN PIERRE ANDRE M10M009379 UTE LYON 1-SANTE LYON M

20 BARADEL CLEMENT M10I003809 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON M

21 BERLIER QUENTIN M101075125 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

22 CHEVAL ANTOINE M10M071418 UTE LYON 1-SANTE LYON M

23 COURT SEBASTIEN M101065493 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

24 DEMARS JEANNE M10M009415 UTE LYON 1-SANTE LYON F

25 DIDIER CHLOE M10S031456 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON F

26 ETAIX PAUL M10I033105 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON M

27 GAREL QUENTIN M10I009427 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON M

28 LAFARGE MARGAUX M10I050815 UTE LYON 1-IUT LYON F

29 LAMBOLEZ AUDRIC M101105062 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

30 POUPELLOZ REMI M101069603 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

31 SACCU BAPTISTE M101031508 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

32 KOEUT ERIC m10s069581 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON M

33 BERGER FLORIAN M30A090103 UTE LYON 3 LYON M

34 POILBOUT MARC ANTOINE M30A060075 UTE LYON 3 LYON M

35 SORIANO EMMANUELLE M30A018674 UTE LYON 3 LYON F

36 RATIGNIER AMELIE NNIN090894 UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER IUT NIM MONTPELLIER F

37 SENIA CELINE NN11081805 UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER STAPS MONTPELLIER F

38 CAURLA HELENE O12B062220 Univ Lorraine - Lettres Nancy NANCY-METZ F

39 DIJOUX JORDAN O111041595 Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy NANCY-METZ M

40 ESMENJAUD THIBAULT OK00033822 Kinésithérapie Nancy NANCY-METZ M

41 GRANDJEAN STEPHANE O111041602 Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy NANCY-METZ M

42 BENOIST HUGO RA01086174 A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS ORLEANS-TOURS M

43 BLAUD REMY TAOP105774 AS UNIV.POITIERS SUAPS POITIERS M

44 DUMAS FLORENT TAOP106126 AS UNIV.POITIERS SUAPS POITIERS M

45 DUPUTIE GERMAIN TA0P107859 AS UNIV.POITIERS SUAPS POITIERS M

46 GABILLARD GREGORY TA2P076577 AS UNIV.POITIERS- ANGOULEME POITIERS M

47 GICQUEL BAPTISTE TA02082773 AS UNIV.POITIERS- ANGOULEME POITIERS M

48 HAY REMY TAOP107862 AS UNIV.POITIERS SUAPS POITIERS M

49 RAZAT LAURENT Y300107807 UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE TOULOUSE M

50 RIALLAND MARION Y800064101 BDS EI PURPAN TOULOUSE TOULOUSE F

51 ROUMEGOUX ROMAIN Y200068094 UT2 JEAN JAURES TOULOUSE TOULOUSE M

52 TARABBIA CELINE Y400107801 INP TOULOUSE TOULOUSE F

CFU TRIATHLON



NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE ASSOCIATIONS ACADEMIE SEXE

WOJTECKI QUENTIN KM00004961 AS U.A.I. - E N S A M -LILLE LILLE M

SERODON ALEXANDRE KM00004958 AS U.A.I. - E N S A M -LILLE LILLE M

FREBERT FANNY KM00004996 ENSAM Lille LILLE F

ESTRABAUD PIERRE S200090914 UNIVERSITE PARIS 2 PARIS M

NOTHIAS YANIS S200109695 UNIVERSITE PARIS 2 PARIS M

ZINZINDOHOUE BAPTISTE S200075108 UNIVERSITE PARIS 2 PARIS M

INSA LYON LYON M

INSA LYON LYON M

INSA LYON LYON M

INSA LYON LYON M

INSA LYON LYON M

INSA LYON LYON F

GROSS NICOLAS M10S021280 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON M

BONNARD GUILLAUME M10P022752 UTE LYON 1-POLYTECH LYON M

SABY TOM M101003883 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON M

SERVANT CAMILLE M10M074212 UTE LYON 1-SANTE LYON F

FLURIAN MARINE M101063080 UTE LYON 1-APS LYON F

DEPLAUDE CHLOE M10S105061 UTE LYON 1-SCIENCES LYON F

BOURRIN PAULINE M20A023138 UTE LYON 2 LYON F

KUNZ MARINE M20A023141 UTE LYON 2 LYON F

GEORGE-MOLLAND ANAIS M20A101827 UTE LYON 2 LYON F
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